
XXVII SLALOM DE SAN MIGUEL - SUESA,
3 - MANGA OFICIAL 2 (1000M)

P # PILOTO VEHÍCULO CL TIEMPO PEN ANTER PRIM

1 34 AITOR LLARENA CITROEN AX 1/1 1:02.137
2 2 ROBERTO LÓPEZ PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 2/1 1:02.860 +723 +723
3 1 AITOR LLARENA CITROEN AX 3/1 1:03.313 +453 +1.176
4 3 FRANCISCO DIAZ PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 4/1 1:06.130 +2.817 +3.993
5 38 JUAN MANUEL LOPEZ CITROEN AX GT 5/1 1:08.424 +2.294 +6.287
6 30 CESAR MORANTE BMW 330CI 1/P 1:09.390 +966 +7.253
7 44 AARON RUIZ LA BASE SX01 1/PT 1:11.643 +2.253 +9.506
8 29 PEDRO SIRVENT BMW 318TI 2/P 1:11.687 +44 +9.550
9 12 MARIO GARCIA PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 1/2 1:11.851 +164 +9.714

10 27 VÍCTOR MAZÓN PEUGEOT 206 2/2 1:12.147 +296 +10.010
11 5 DAVID BERBIL CITROËN AX 3/2 1:12.299 3 +152 +10.162
12 8 ROBERTO LÓPEZ BMW E36 3/P 1:12.390 +91 +10.253
13 7 RAÚL LÓPEZ OPEL KADETT CITY 4/P 1:12.699 +309 +10.562
14 16 GORKA LARRAURI LEXUS IS200 5/P 1:13.157 +458 +11.020
15 10 MANUEL RODRIGUEZ BMW MINI M3 6/P 1:13.204 +47 +11.067
16 40 SERGIO COBO BMW 318TI 7/P 1:13.305 +101 +11.168
17 11 IVAN TORRES SEAT AROSA 4/2 1:13.830 +525 +11.693
18 14 MIGUEL ÁNGEL MORA BMW E36 8/P 1:14.789 +959 +12.652
19 17 IVÁN TEJEDOR NISSAN SUNNY 5/2 1:15.399 +610 +13.262
20 43 VÍCTOR MANUEL DIEZ SEAT AROSA 6/2 1:16.131 +732 +13.994
21 23 AGUSTÍN MARTÍNEZ PEUGEOT 206 7/2 1:16.955 +824 +14.818
22 28 ANGEL RIOS PEUGEOT 106 8/2 1:16.986 3 +31 +14.849
23 20 JORGE POLANCO PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 9/2 1:17.830 +844 +15.693
24 19 JAVIER REVUELTA BMW COMPACT 9/P 1:18.005 3 +175 +15.868
25 6 RUBEN PARDO PEUGEOT 206 10/2 1:18.366 +361 +16.229
26 26 ALVARO DIEZ CITROEN ZX 11/2 1:18.589 3 +223 +16.452
27 9 MARIO PASCUAL FORD PUMA 12/2 1:18.939 6 +350 +16.802
28 25 URKO GUILARTE BMW E36 10/P 1:20.567 +1.628 +18.430
29 31 SEBASTIÁN MORALES BMW COMPACT 11/P 1:20.888 +321 +18.751
30 41 JAIRO CABRERO BMW COMPACT 12/P 1:22.334 +1.446 +20.197
31 42 SANTIAGO COBO PEUGEOT 206 13/2 1:24.047 3 +1.713 +21.910
32 32 ALEJANDRO CUESTA SEAT AROSA 14/2 1:25.181 6 +1.134 +23.044
33 37 UNAI BARRIO BMW E36 13/P 1:25.339 +158 +23.202
34 36 SERGIO PLATAS BMW E30 14/P 1:29.234 3 +3.895 +27.097
35 33 ADRIAN ACEBO AUDI A4 15/P 1:29.882 3 +648 +27.745
36 35 EDER VICENTE BMW E36 16/P 1:30.638 3 +756 +28.501
37 15 AARON MACHO BMW E46 17/P 1:33.202 3 +2.564 +31.065
38 18 DAVID VEGA BMW E 36 18/P 1:35.455 +2.253 +33.318
39 24 CELIA MACHO BMW E36 19/P 1:37.028 +1.573 +34.891

EXCLUIDOS:

# Piloto Vehículo Motivo

21 JOSE ANTONIO LOPEZOPEL KADETT CITY EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO

ABANDONOS:

# Piloto Vehículo Motivo

4 P.SAINZ PEUGEOT 106 S16 AVERÍA MECÁNICA
39 J.FERNANDEZ FORD SIERRA NO TOMA SALIDA
22 I.CACERES BMW E36 SERIE 3 AVERÍA MECÁNICA
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